RESULTATS

EDICIO: 20& CROS DE BANYOLES

5/2022-1 Dia: 18/12/2022
Hora: 1305

Categoria Sub10 MASCULI

ROGER MERIDENO FRESQUET

AYMEN HAKIKI

JORDI PONS TIMONET

GUIM RAMBAUD PERA

UNAI VACA REDONDO

CESC MOLAS SOy

GRAU VILA VILANOVA

HUGO VAREA FERRERONS

MARC ROMERA GONZALEZ

GENIS VERDAGUER

ARNAU FRESQUET LLORENS

FRAN SANCHEZ GAFAROT

DiDAC VALSERA LORA

GERARD FARRéS CARBO

ADRIA DIAZ REBARTER

ALEX MARTINEZ REAL

LLUC ORDIS HERNaNDEZ

MARC MARTIN FERNANDEZ

ALEIX FRAILE PARRAMON

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 299 03'58
2 455 04'01
3 580 04'07
4 187 04'09
5 422 04'11
6 420 04'12
7 348 04'14
8 634 04'16
9 1090 04'19
10 1301 0420
11 280 0423
12 576 04'24
13 614 0428
14 615 04'30
15 186 04'31
16 633 04'32
17 623 04'33
18 188 04'34
19 81 04'35
20 795 04'36

BRUNO MANASSERO MARTIN

Any

2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

Entitat

CA Lloret-la Selva

INDEPENDENTS

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

GEIEG

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CN OLOT

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

GEIEG

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CA Lloret-la Selva

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

GEIEG

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

ESCOLA VERD

GEIEG

Club Olimpic Farners

CA PORQUERES
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

375

374

748

1206

1044

736

189

739

725

583

977

754

04'37

04'40

04'44

04'45

04'47

04'57

04'59

05'00

05'16

05'31

05'34

99'01

CESC BADOSA CORTES

AYOUB MARBOH HASSANI

ORIOL REQUENA MARTi

ANAS AIT MOUSA TALEA

PAU NAVARRO RUEDA

BIEL PLANAS MASFERRER

ORIOL TRULL RODERA

BIEL GARCIA MASFERRER

ELOI TEIXIDOR DELGADO

NIL PIFERRER MARGINET

ROGER SERRA SANCHEZ

JAVIER PELLEJa PAREDES

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

AA PALAMOS

CLUB ATLETIC PALAFRUGE

CA SANTA CRISTINA

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

GEIEG

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

GEIEG
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